

- 1 Page 1-lines 7 through 9 Delete entirely and insert:
2
3 "Section 1. W.S. 14-3-206 by creating a new subsection (d)
4 and 14-3-405(a)by creating a new paragraph (iii) are amended to
5 read:".
6
7 Page 2-lines 1 through 15 In the House standing committee
8 amendment (SF0060HS001/AE) to these lines, in
9 subsection (d), delete the last sentence and
10 insert: "After receiving the timely results of
11 the examination, the examining physician,
12 physician's assistant, nurse practitioner or
13 law enforcement officer shall consider whether
14 temporary protective custody is necessary
15 under W.S. 14-3-405.".
16
17 Page 2-lines 19 and 20 Delete all new language.
18
19 Page 3-lines 1 through 7 Delete entirely.
20
21 Page 3 line 9 Delete ", or any other child residing in".
22
23 Page 3-line 10 Delete "the same household,"; after "is"
24 insert ","; after "examination" insert ",".
25
26 Page 3-lines 16 through 23 Delete entirely.
27
28 Page 4-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely. STITH